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July 24, 2019 

To 

• ION EXCHANGE 
Re1J~~ tPu, P~~t 

The Corporate Relationship Dept. 
BSE Limited 
P.J.Towers, Dalal Street 
Mumbai -400 001 

BSE Company Code: 500214 

Sub: Intimation regarding issue of Duplicate Share Certificate under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements). Regulations. 2015 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, regarding issue of duplicate share certificates to the shareholder and the details as under: 

Sr. Name Folio No. 
No. 

1 Dhareppa Kadoli IOD0010022 
Surekha Kadoli 

2 Dhareppa Kadoli IOD0010022 
Surekha Kadoli 

3 Surekha Kadoli IOS0011067 
Dhareppa Kadoli 

4 Surekha Kadoli IOS0011067 
Dhareppa Kadoli 

5 Surekha Kadoli IOS0002995 
Dhareppa Kadoli 

6 Surekha Kadoli IOS0002995 
Dhareppa Kadoli 

7 Surekha Kadoli IOS0002995 
Dhareppa Kadoli 

Kindly take the same on record. 

Yours Faithfully, 
For Ion Exchange (India) Limited 

j~~ 
Milind Puranik 
Company Secretary 

No. of New Distinctive 
Shares Certificate No. Numbers (From) 

50 2103947 5117895 

50 2103948 5117945 

15 2103949 8758582 

2 2103950 7263204 

14 2103951 4979981 

4 2103952 8015550 

4 2103953 9565432 

ION EXCHANGE (INOIA) LTD. [GIN: L74999MH1964PLC014258 

Regd. Office: Ion House, Or. E. Moses Road, Mahalaxmi, Mumbai - 400 011, India. 

Board: +91 22 3989 0909 I Fax: +91 22 2493 8737 I E·mail: ieil@ionexchange.co.in I Web: www.ionindia.com 

Distinctive 
Numbers (To) 

5117944 

5117994 

8758596 

7263205 

4979994 

8015553 

9565435 

Offices: Bengaluru I Bhubaneswar I Chandigarh I Chennai I Hyderabad I Kolkata I Lucknow I New Delhi I Pune I Vadodara I Vashi I Visakhapatnam 
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Date 2~-07-19 

ION EXCHANGE (INDlA) LTD 
ION HOUS E 
DR E MOSES ROAD 
MAHALAXMI 
MUMBAI -400011 

Dear SIR/MADAM 

KIND ATTN : MS Nikisha 
--------------------------------
UNIT : ION Exchange (India)Ltd 

RE : Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR),2015 
------------------------------------------

_J 

Please find below mentioned data pertaining to the security for which 

Duplicate certificates have been issued. 

Serial 
Folio No Name of Shareholder No of New Dnr From 

No Share Certificate 
1 1000010022 Ohareppa Kadoli 50 2103947 5117895 

Surekha Kadoli 

2 1000010022 Ohareppa Kadoli 50 2103948 5117945 
Surekha Kadoli 

3 IOS0011067 Surekha Kadoli 15 2103949 8758582 
Ohareppa Kadoli 

4 IOS0011067 Surekha Kadoli 2 2103950 7263204 
Ohareppa Kadoli 

5 IOS0002995 Surekha Kadoli 14 2103951 4979981 
Ohareppa Kadoli 

6 1080002995 Surekha Kadoli 4 2103952 8015550 
Ohareppa Kadoli 

7 1080002995 Surekha Kadoli 4 2103953 9565432 
Ohareppa Kadoli 

TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link Intime India Private Limited) 

DNRTo 

5117944 

5117994 

8758596 

7263205 

4979994 

8015553 

9565435 

6-10, Haji Moosa Patrawala Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CIN - U74999MJU018PTC307859 Tel.: +91226656 8484 Fax: +9122 6656 8494 

E-mail : csg-unit@tsrdaruhaw.com Website : www.tmlaruhaw.com 
Business hours Monday to Friday 10.00 a.m. to 3.30 p.m 
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E:JEamCJARASHAW 
Total Solutions Repository Thanki ng you , 

Yours fait hfu ll y , 
For TSR Daras haw Cons ul tants Privat e Li mi t ed 
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TSR DARASHA W CONSULT ANTS PRIVATE LIMITED 
(Subsidiary of Link lntime India Private Limited) 

6-10, Haji Moosa P1trawal1 Industrial Estate, 20, Dr. E. Moses Road, Near Famous Studio, Mahalaxmi (W), Mumbai - 400011 
CIN - U74999MH2018PTC307859 Tel.: +9122 6656 8484 Fu:: +9122 6656 8494 

E-mail : csg-umt@tsrduuhaw.com Website: www.t.mWuhaw.com 
Business boun Monday to Friday 10.00 Lm. to 3.30 p.m 


